Henry Ford Academy: School for Creative Studies
Food Fund Budget Fiscal Year 2017-2018

June 30, 2017

Revenue:
Local
State
Federal

Total Revenue

Expenditures:
Food Service
Community Service
Transfers (in)/out

Total, Instr. & Supporting Services

Capital improvements

Total Expenditures

Net change in fund balances

Fund Balance, July 1

Proposed FY 2018
Budget - As of
6/20/117

9,920
423,249

433,169

441,787

(8,618)

433,169

433,169

Fund Balance End of Period




