Henry Ford Academy: School for Creative Studies Food Fund Budget Fiscal Year 2017-2018 June 30, 2017

	Proposed FY 2018 Budget - As of 6/20/17
Revenue:	
Local	-
State	9,920
Federal	423,249
Total Revenue	433,169
Expenditures:	
Food Service	441,787
Community Service	-
Transfers (in)/out	(8,618)
Total, Instr. & Supporting Services	433,169
Capital improvements	
Total Expenditures	433,169
Net change in fund balances	-
Fund Balance, July 1	-
Fund Balance End of Period	-